
Ideal District Population

Total State Population

Total Districts Required

2,407

1,442

1.00%

476

0.74%

1.24%

0.24%

2

28,754,016

194,303

150

29,145,505

Districts in Plan

Unassigned Population

Smallest District (149)

Plan Overall Range

195,745

196,710

194,779

Population --------Deviation--------

1,931

PLANH2215

Average (mean)

Largest District (132)

Total Percent

Unassigned Geography Yes

Districts Contiguous Yes
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Deviation Total Anglo Non-Anglo Asian Black Hispanic B+H %Anglo %Non-Anglo %Asian %Black %Hispanic %B+H

DISTRICT 132 2,407 Total: 196,710 84,777 111,933 26,233 27,784 56,092 82,007 43.1 56.9 13.3 14.1 28.5 41.7
1.24 % VAP: 142,413 65,452 76,961 18,125 18,752 38,150 55,922 46.0 54.0 12.7 13.2 26.8 39.3

Harris (4%) 196,710 84,777 111,933 26,233 27,784 56,092 82,007 43.1 56.9 13.3 14.1 28.5 41.7

DISTRICT 149 476 Total: 194,779 25,953 168,826 38,043 52,584 78,743 128,849 13.3 86.7 19.5 27.0 40.4 66.2
0.24 % VAP: 146,336 21,771 124,565 31,076 36,866 56,483 91,871 14.9 85.1 21.2 25.2 38.6 62.8

Harris (4%) 194,779 25,953 168,826 38,043 52,584 78,743 128,849 13.3 86.7 19.5 27.0 40.4 66.2

61562

Texas Legislative Council
10/09/21 4:33 PM
Page 2 of 2

Red-100T
Data: 2020 Census
PLANH2215  10/08/2021 11:28:40 PM HOUSE DISTRICTS - PLANH2215

District Population Analysis with County Subtotals


